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Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.

Transportation
Land Development
Environmental Services

101 Walnut Street, P.O. Box 9151
Watertown, Massachusetts 02471
617.924.1770 » FAX 617.924.2286

REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING
CONC SIDEWALK. LOAM AND
SEED DISTURBED AREAS

14 3

REMOVE AND STACK
EXISTING BOLLARDS

CONCRETE PAD

A

T

RETAIN TWO LIGHTED
BOLLARDS. COORDINATE
LOCATION WITH STAIRS

TRIPING TO DENOTE LOADING
REA TO MATCH EXISTING STRIPING

SEE ARCH PLANS FOR STAIRS
AND RAILING AND DOOR
DETAIL AND LOCATIONS

BASEPLAN

1. THE BASE PLANS/UNDERLAY USED FOR THESE PLANS WAS PREPARED BY WATERMAN DESIGN
ASSOCIATES, INC. OF WESTBOROUGH, MA AND SUBMITTED FOR SPECIAL PERMIT WITH SITE PLAN
REVIEW ON AUGUST 14, 2008.

2. PROPOSED WORK HAS BEEN CLOUDED AND NOTED IN THE REVISION SECTION OF THE TITLE BLOCK.

GENERAL NOTES

3. AN EXISTING EASEMENT WITH NSTAR EXISTS ON THE SITE TO BRING POWER TO THE SITE. THE
EASEMENT STARTS IN PROXIMITY TO THE ENTRANCE OFF OF 50 INTER BELT ROAD AND RUNS
TOWARDS THE GENERATOR BUILDING LOCATED IN THE NORTH EAST PORTION OF THE SITE.

4. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SITE SECURITY AND JOB SAFETY. CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH OSHA STANDARDS AND LOCAL REQUIREMENTS.

5. UPON AWARD OF CONTRACT, CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE NECESSARY CONSTRUCTION NOTIFICATIONS
AND APPLY FOR AND OBTAIN NECESSARY PERMITS, PAY FEES, AND POST BONDS ASSOCIATED WITH
THE WORK INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS, IN THE SPECIFICATIONS, AND IN THE CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS. DO NOT CLOSE OR OBSTRUCT ROADWAYS, SIDEWALKS, AND FIRE HYDRANTS, WITHOUT
APPROPRIATE PERMITS.

6. CONTRACTOR SHALL PREVENT DUST, SEDIMENT, AND DEBRIS FROM EXITING STHESITE &
RESPONSIBLE FOR CLEANUP, REPAIRS AND CORRECTIVE ACTION IF SUCH QGEURS: :;

7. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR EXACT BUILDING DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS CONTIGUOUS TO THE
BUILDING, INCLUDING SIDEWALKS, RAMPS, BUILDING ENTRANCES, STAIRWAYS, UTILITY PENETRATIONS,
CONCRETE DOOR PADS, COMPACTOR PAD, LOADING DOCKS, BOLLARDS, ETC.
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8. CONTRACTOR SHALL DISPOSE OF DEMOLITION DEBRIS IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE FEDERAL, g ool i
STATE AND LOCAL REGULATIONS, ORDINANCES AND STATUTES. e e e T v . S

B

9. PRIOR TO STARTING ANY OTHER WORK ON THE SITE, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY APPROPRIATE
AGENCIES AND SHALL INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MEASURES AS IDENTIFIED IN
DOCUMENTS PERTAINING TO THIS PROJECT.

10. CONTRACTOR SHALL INSPECT AND MAINTAIN EROSION CONTROL MEASURES, AND REMOVE SEDIMENT
THEREFROM ON A WEEKLY BASIS AND WITHIN TWELVE HOURS AFTER EACH STORM EVENT AND
DISPOSE OF SEDIMENTS IN AN UPLAND AREA SUCH THAT THEY DO NOT ENCUMBER OTHER
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES AND PROTECTED AREAS.
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Zoning Summary Chart Parking Summary Chart Site Plan Review
Zoning District(S): ‘Size Spaces '
. .. — - - —— Not Approved for Construction

Overlay District(S): Description Required | Provided | Required | Provided S Tie

Zoning Regulation Requirements Required Provided STANDARD SPACES 9x18 9x18 56 67 :

MINIMUM LOT AREA N/A 100,002 SF COMPACT SPACES (20% ALLOWED) 8 x 16 Bx16 |14 (ALLOWED) " Layout & Materials Plan

FRONTAGE N/A £384.6 Feet STANDARD ACCESSIBLE SPACES * 8 x 18 8 x18 2 2

SIDE YARD SETBACK N/A +122.1 Feet TOTAL SPACES ' , 59 81

REAR YARD SETBACK N/A £246 Feet LOADING BAYS** 2 2

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 0 Feet 0 Feet *  ADA/STATE/LOCAL REQUIREMENTS

* | OADING BAYS: TWO BAY FOR 10,001 SF — 50,000 SF phbbddag,

MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO 2.0 0.5 ; phafdddq, '

Drawing Number
50 Feet 25 Feet : : .
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT (see arch plans) Parking Requirements:
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE 80.0 % 49.0 % OFFICE 5000 S x 1 SPACES / 500 = 10 SPACES 20 0 20 40 i
s ™ s soenimnm— T — No 426 -
SITE LANDSCAPE PERCENTAGE 10.0 % 201 % COMMERCIAL/ 40637 S x 1 SPACES 650 = 63 SPACES
INDUSTRIAL / SCALE IN FEET
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED = 73 SPACES ra—-
1 5
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